
Shaxon o�ers CAT 6 Slim Jacket cables in custom lengths
as well as standard patch cord and custom patch cord and
bundles for your installation needs. Contact: sales@shaxon.com

0.15in cable OD
Features include:

CM rated jacket 
Flexible, stranded 28 AWG UTP
Flush boot design
Protected RJ45 clip
Superior bend radius
Backwards compatible
with CAT 5e systems 
Meet or exceed CAT 6 specifications.
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Cable 
Color:

GrayBlue White
GYBU WT

COLOR
CODE

Black
BK

Green
GN

Orange
OR

Red
RD

Yellow
YL

Purple
PR

Replace xx with color code below.

Standard CAT 6 Patch Cable 
24 AWG (approx. 0.24in)

Slim Jacket CAT 6 Patch Cable
(approx. 0.15in) 28 AWG

SLIM JACKET CAT6

Shaxon SLIM JACKET Category 6 patch cables are 
designed for environments where space is a 
premium. The slim cable design assures easy 
access and removal in high density patch fields. A 
boot design that is flush to the plug features side 
to side stackability even in the densest jack field.

Shaxon P/N 

UL728-8006xx-CG
UL728-801xx-CG
UL728-802xx-CG
UL728-803xx-CG
UL728-804xx-CG
UL728-805xx-CG
UL728-806xx-CG
UL728-807xx-CG
UL728-810xx-CG 
UL728-814xx-CG
UL728-815xx-CG
UL728-820xx-CG

Ordering Information:
Length

6in
1ft
2ft
3ft
4ft
5ft
6ft
7ft
10ft
14ft
15ft
20ft

Shaxon Industries, Inc.
337 W Freedom Ave, Orange, CA 92865

T. 800-345-8295     F. 800-345-5106     www.shaxon.com


